FSKBH-Bowling
Start : N/A Lerdag d. 25 Februar 2017 kl. 13,30
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Spiller

LOTTE QWIST
CHRISTINA BRODERSEN
ANETTE TRAULSEN
VIVI JENSEN

CASPER L. HENRIKSEN
TOMMY BRODERSEN
LASSE JOHNSSON
BJARNE OLSEN
MIKAEL JUUL JENSEN
DEAN B.LINDHOLM
ALEX KRISTENSEN
VERNER KRUSE
MOGENS HAMBURGER
JOHN PERSSON

NIELS CHR. ANDERSEN
LILLIAN ANDERSEN
CARSTEN GJERTSEN
BRIAN TELANDER
ERLING SK. JORGENSEN
PER BECH JENSEN
JORGEN ANDERSEN

Klubnavn

TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.

H. I

H. I
TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
COOP IDRAT
SEMLER IDRAET
COOP IDRAT
COOP IDRAET
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
TOPDANMARK
TRYG&NLP
COOP IDRAT
D.S.B. KBH.

H. I
TRYG&NLP
LIF

Udskrevet :  02-02-17

Licensnr.

133-004
024-032
192-024
192-004
133-013
024-047
024-023
024-029
006-021
122-019
006-011
006-023
024-011
024-005
133-001
007-012
006-037
024-059
192-085
007-023
078-019

Startliste - Unionsmesterskabet

Holdnr.
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